LMI GM0240PP1MNN
Overview
Dosing Pump Miltonroy GM0240PP1MNN is a highly efficient Dosing Pump for water treatment and waste water
treatment systems that require large capacity with low pressure. Aquatech Indonesia is an importer, distributor
and stockist for Milton Roy G series dosing pumps. G Series Metering Pump / Milton Roy Chemical Pump is
capable of reaching pressures up to 12 bar (175 Psi) with water flow up to 1180 LPH.
Applications:Top Features:
Specifications:
• Tipe Pompa: Mekanik diafragma
• Sumber Daya Listrik:
220V-50Hz satu fase (kontrol langkah
otomatis) 220V-50Hz satu fase /
380V-50Hz tiga fase (kontrol frekuensi
variabel) 200–240V, 50/60Hz satu fase
(kontrol ON/OFF)
• Sinyal Masuk:
4–20mA sinyal analog
Sinyal Keluar:
4–20mA atau 1–5V sinyal analog (untuk
pencatatan data atau sistem kontrol)
• Metode Kontrol:
Manual (adjustment langsung),
Otomatis (menggunakan sinyal
eksternal 4–20mA)
• Inverter (kontrol frekuensi motor)
Material :
• Kepala Pompa: PVC (Polivinil
Klorida)
PVDF (Polyvinylidene Fluoride)
316SS (Stainless Steel 316)
• Diafragma:
Material fleksibel tahan kimia
• Sistem Katup:
Struktur masuk dan keluar searah,
memudahkan pencucian
• Mechanical Diaphragm Without
Contamination
• High Flow Stability
• Sturdy and Durable Design
• Internal Lubrication System
• Flexibility of Flow Regulation
• Dual Head Available
• Municipal and Industrial Wastewater
Treatment
• Swimming Pool Water Treatment
• Chemical Industry
• Beverage and Food Industry
• Pulp and Paper Processing
W
at
er
m
ar
t P
er
ka
sa
at
er
.co
.id
PT Watermart Perkasa
Email: sales@water.co.id  Phone: +62-21-316-1671
Whatsapp (text only): +62815-8609-3500
Website: www.water.co.id